NORTH CAROLINA, IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE

STOKES COUNTY, SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
APRIL 7, 2025 ONE WEEK TERM
PLEA CALENDAR
HONORABLE ANGELA PUCKETT . citiiiiiiiieiieiiieiieiecninenes .JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE TIM R. WATSON...cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiinennenns DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE MICHAEL D. BEAL....cccccevviiinnnnnnen.. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE QUENTIN E. HARRIS......cccceviiiieinnnnn. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE VALERIE J. THOMAS.......ccccevievinennenn. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE JERRELL D. MCGEE.........c.ccccccevvnnen. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE BRADLEY LANKFORD.......ccccceeurnenee. CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

All calendared cases are subject to be called for trial on the day set and each day thereafter
during the session. Defendants in cases not tried on the date calendared for trial must return
the following day unless told otherwise by the Presiding Judge or the Prosecutor.

It is absolutely essential that counsel and all witnesses including law enforcement officers be

present and prepared on the day the case in which they are interested in is scheduled for
trial. Failure to be present on that day when the case is called will result in appropriate
sanctions being imposed by the court.

No case will be continued except by order of the Presiding Judge on motion duly made in
open court. The Superior Court Prosecutors will not consider or respond to any
continuances addressed to them.

Arraignments will be held at the call of the calendar out of the presence of the jury.
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STOKES SUPERIOR COURT CALENDAR

NORTH CAROLINA, IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
STOKES COUNTY, SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
APRIL 7, 2025
SUPERIOR CRIMINAL COURT
MONDAY, COURTROOM 000A, 10:00 AM
HONORABLE ANGELA B. PUCKETT, JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE TIM R. WATSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE BRADLEY LANKFORD, CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

ARMSTRONG ,BRIAN,KEITH
HOWIE, WHITSON

POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY 24CRS306244 05/13/2024 NEAL,FREDDIE,G G VvJT S3

ARMSTRONG ,MARK
GREENWOOD, DYLAN

INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C 24CRS376934 09/26/2013 GALLIMORE,MEAGAN F VvJT S3
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C 24CRS376934 09/26/2013 GALLIMORE,MEAGAN F VJT S3

BAILEY ,KIMBERLY
DELATORRE, ALEX

ASSAULT BY POINTING A GUN 23CRS425168 10/01/2023 KEEFE,W Al VJT S2
GO ARMED TO TERROR OF PEO 23CRS425168 10/01/2023 KEEFE,W 1 vJT S2
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Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

BARHAM, JACKSON,ELI
BOYER, JULIE

FIRST DEGREE MURDER 24CRS000133 05/05/2023 HARRISON,R

BOYD,APRIL,MARTIN
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

HABITUAL FELON 24CRS000395 06/30/2024 SANDS,N

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE 24CRS347435 06/30/2024 SANDS, NATHAN
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA 24CRS347435 06/30/2024 SANDS,NATHAN
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 24CRS347435 06/30/2024 SANDS, NATHAN

BUNCH, TRACI ,MARIA HALL
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

PWIMSD METHAMPHETAMINE 24CRS331999 06/12/2024 PEGRAM, SAMUEL
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 24CRS331999 06/12/2024 PEGRAM, SAMUEL

COLLINS, PAUL,VESTER, JR

DEHART,V, L
NOTICE OF HEARING 23CRS701163 05/16/2023 MCGEE, LIONEL
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED 24CRS351612 07/04/2024 JAMES, RYAN
DWLR IMPAIRED REV 24CRS701793 07/04/2024 JAMES, RYAN
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SSC DA Set
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DST S3

VJT S2
VvJT S2
VJT S2
vJT S2

VJT S1
VvJT Sl

VvJT Sl
VJT S1
VvJT Sl



8.

10.

Charge Description

COMBS ,RICHARD , COREY

DEHART,V, L

MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE

CRAVER, JODY,

DWAYNE

DUNLAP, BRAD

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

LITTERING HAZARDOUS WASTE
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT
HABITUAL FELON

ELLIS,LISA,FAYE
DUNLAP, BRAD

OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE

MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR

ILLEG POSS/USE FOOD
ILLEG POSS/USE FOOD

MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR
MISDEMEANOR

LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY

LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
LARCENY
CONSPIRACY

PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE

STAMP
STAMP

ILLEG POSS/USE FOOD STAMP
ILLEG POSS/USE FOOD STAMP
ILLEG POSS/USE FOOD STAMP

Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

25CRS213353 01/18/2025 ROBERTS, S

24CRS332457
24CRS332457
24CRS332457
25CRS000016

23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS455909
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458906
23CRS458917
23CRS458917
23CRS458917
23CRS458917

06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
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PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, S

PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
PERSIANI, ANDREW
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA
CORNS, TASHIA

SSC DA Set
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VJT
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VvJT
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VJT
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VJT
VvJT
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Sl
S1

S2
S2
S2
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
sS2
S2
sS2
S2



11.

12.

13.

Charge Description

Case Number Offense Dt

Complainant

GLIDEWELL,BRANDI, LEIGH
TO BE ADVISED, TBA

ASSAULT PHY INJ LE/PROB/P 24CRS289134
ASSAULT PHY INJ LE/PROB/P 24CRS289134
MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T 24CRS289134
MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T 24CRS289134
ASSAULT GOVT OFFICIAL/EMP 24CRS289134
ASSAULT GOVT OFFICIAL/EMP 24CRS289134
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER 24CRS289134

GOAD, LINDA , ANN
FISCHER, CLARK

CONSPIRE SELL METHAMPHETA 24CRS266338
DELIVER METHAMPHETAMINE 24CRS266338
PWIMSD SCH IV CS 24CRS266338
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS 24CRS266338
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 24CRS266338
POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1 24CRS266338
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE 24CRS266338

GREEN, AHKYTRA ,DENISE
HOWIE, WHITSON

UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMEN 24CRS329549
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE 24CRS329549
HABITUAL LARCENY 25CRS000017
HABITUAL FELON 25CRsS000018

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024

05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
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PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL

PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL

CHRISTIAN, CHARLES, M
CHRISTIAN,CHARLES, M

CHRISTIAN,M
CHRISTIAN,M

ssc pa_
H vJgT
H vJT
F vJgT
F vJT
Al VJT
Al VJT
2 vJgT
G VvJT
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Ss1
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Sl
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Sl
Sl
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Sl
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Sl
S1
Sl

Sl
S1
Sl
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14.

15.

16.

Charge Description

HANKS-JONES ,ASHLEY , SUMMER
HOWIE, WHITSON

IDENTITY THEFT

IDENTITY THEFT

IDENTITY THEFT

OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
ACCESSING COMPUTERS (M)
ACCESSING COMPUTERS (M)
ACCESSING COMPUTERS (M)

HANSON, BRANDON , JAMES
DUNLAP, BRAD

RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDAN
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
MISDEMEANOR STALKING
SECOND DEGREE TRESPASS
CYBERSTALKING

OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

HICKS,RODNEY , ANTHANE
HOWIE, WHITSON

IDENTITY THEFT
HABITUAL FELON

Case Number Offense Dt

Complainant

24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137
24CRS300137

23CRS219413
23CRS219413
24CRS291690
24CRS291690
24CRS291694
24CRS296055

02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024

01/19/2023
01/19/2023
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/25/2024

SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY
SMITH, LARRY

HIXON, KEITH
HIXON,KEITH
HIXON, KEITH
HIXON,KEITH

RATTERREE, JAYLAN
MELOSERDOFF, DAMIEN

23CRS329483 05/10/2023 SMITH,CODY
24CRS000084 05/10/2023 SMITH,C
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Charge Description

17. JOHNSON , BERNARD, LEWIS
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY RA
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY RA
STATUTORY SEX OFFENSE WIT
STATUTORY SEXUAL OFFENSE

INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

18. JOHNSON, TONY , LEE
HOWIE, WHITSON

FAIL REGISTER SEX OFFENDE 24CRS230080 11/20/2023 BROWN,

19. KICKER, HEATHER ,NICOLE
NICHOLS, DUSTIN
FOOD STAMP FRAUD (F)
20. KIRBY,NANCY, NEWSOME

DUNLAP, BRAD

FELONY LARCENY

Case Number

Offense Dt

Complainant

24CRS229438
24CRS229438
24CRS229467
24CRS229467
24CRS280923
24CRS280923
24CRS280923
24CRS280923

01/01/2017
01/01/2017
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013

HAIRSTON, ROBERT, M
HAIRSTON, ROBERT, M
HAIRSTON, DEP ROBERT M
HAIRSTON, DEP ROBERT M
JOHNSON, DONALD
JOHNSON, DONALD
JOHNSON, DONALD
JOHNSON, DONALD

DENNIS G

24CRS437313 05/01/2023 NEAL,F.

24CRS388609 04/26/2024 GALLIMORE,MEAGAN
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE 24CRS388609 04/26/2024 GALLIMORE,MEAGAN

Page 6

SSC DA Set
F VvJT S3
F vJT S3
?? VJT S3
?? VJT S3
?? VJT S3
?? VJT S3
F VvJT S3
F VvJT S3
F VvJT S3
I VJT Sl
H vJT S2
H VJT S2



Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

21. LEWIS, SABRINA, LYNN
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE 24CRS311906 05/11/2024 NEAL,FREDDIE,G H VvJT S2
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY 24CRS311906 05/11/2024 NEAL,FREDDIE,G 1 VJT S2

22. LINEBERRY,ANNA,CHRISTINE
DUNLAP, BRAD

MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE 24CRS419463 09/26/2024 HOLT,C. Al VJT S2
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN 24CRS419463 09/26/2024 HOLT,C. 1 VJT S2
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE 24CRS419463 09/26/2024 HOLT,C. Al VJT S2
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN 24CRS419463 09/26/2024 HOLT,C. 1 VJT S2

23. LYNN, CHARLES , DANNY
DIMUZIO,ASHLEY, VICTORIA

RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER 24CRS702409 09/11/2024 GALLIMORE,JUSTIN 2 vJT S2
ALLOW UNLICENSED TO DRIVE 24CRS702409 09/11/2024 GALLIMORE, JUSTIN 3 vJT S2

24. MABE ,KEVIN, BRENT
HOWIE, WHITSON

CONSPIRE SELL METHAMPHETA 24CRS266329 03/07/2024 PEGRAM, SAMUEL G VJT S2
SELL METHAMPHETAMINE 24CRS266329 03/07/2024 PEGRAM, SAMUEL G vJT S2
DELIVER METHAMPHETAMINE 24CRS266329 03/07/2024 PEGRAM, SAMUEL H VJT S2

Page 7



Charge Description

25. MOONEY , KYLIE,ELISE
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN

26. NANCE , PAMELA, P

ROYSTER, BENJAMIN, MICHAEL

HABITUAL IMPAIRED DRIVING
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH II CS

DWLR IMPAIRED REV

27. NELSON, SASHA , RENEE
HOWIE, WHITSON

LARCENY OF MOTOR VEHICLE
POSSESS STOLEN MOTOR VEHI
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
ATT LARCENY OF MOTOR VEHI
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (F
FELONY CONSPIRACY

28. PARRISH,NAKIA , MATTHEW
HOWIE, WHITSON

Case Number

Offense Dt

Complainant

24CRS452383
24CRS452383
24CRS452383
24CRS452383

23CRS432087
23CRS440387
23CRS440387
23CRS702502

24CRS449845
24CRS449845
24CRS449863
24CRS450521
24CRS450521
24CRS450521

10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

10/09/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/09/2023

10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024

MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH

JAMES, RYAN

PATTERSON, WAYLON
PATTERSON, WAYLON

JAMES, RYAN

NEAL, F.
NEAL, F.
NEAL, F.

NEAL, FREDDIE, G
NEAL, FREDDIE, G
NEAL, FREDDIE, G

ASSAULT BY POINTING A GUN 23CRS425175 10/01/2023 KEEFE,W
GO ARMED TO TERROR OF PEO 23CRS425175 10/01/2023 KEEFE,W
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29.

30.

31.

Charge Description Case Number

Offense Dt

Complainant

RAYSON, SONNY ,DUSTIN
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

HABITUAL FELON 24CRS000385
FAIL REPRT NEW ADDRESS-SE 24CRS383925
FAIL REGISTER SEX OFFENDE 24CRS383925
DR/ALLOW REG PLATE NOT DI 24CRS701023
NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 24CRS701023
EXPIRED REGISTRATION CARD 24CRS701023
NO OPERATORS LICENSE 24CRS701023
EXPIRED/NO INSPECTION 24CRS701023

SAMUELS , PAUL, ,JR
EUSTACHE, HAROLD, JR.

08/07/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024

BROWN, D

BROWN, DENNIS, G
BROWN, DENNIS, G
MITCHELL, KALEB,M
MITCHELL, KALEB,M
MITCHELL, KALEB,M
MITCHELL, KALEB,M
MITCHELL, KALEB,M

DISCHARGE FIREARM INTO OC 24CRS000384 01/25/2024 JOHNSON,D,S

AWDW SERIOUS INJURY

SEVERT, TAYLOR , ANN
HOWIE, WHITSON

POSSESS STOLEN FIREARM 24CRS000338
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE 24CRS347924
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS 24CRS347924
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 24CRS347924

06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024

Page 9

24CRS218729 01/25/2024 JOHNSON, D

WHITE, W
WHITE, W.
WHITE, W.
WHITE, W.

ssc pa_

W w N WM e

27

_HH D

VvJT
vJT
VvJT
vJT
VvJT
vJT
VvJT
VvJT

VvJT
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VJT
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VJT
VvJT

Set
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S2



32.

33.

34.

Charge Description

SMITH, PATRICK,ONEAL
HOWIE, WHITSON

ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE
POSSESS WEAPON MASS DESTR
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN
SIMPLE ASSAULT

SMITH, TYLER,DEMETRIUS
DELATORRE, ALEX

FLEE/ELUDE ARREST W/MV (F

ASSAULT PHY
ASSAULT PHY
AWDW INTENT
AWDW INTENT
AWDW INTENT

INJ LE/PROB/P
INJ LE/PROB/P
TO KILL
TO KILL
TO KILL

INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPER
RECKLESS DRVG-WANTON DISR
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

FEL HIT/RUN

INJURY

RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

STEELE , ANTHONY , DARNEL

WAIVED

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE
PWISD MARIJUANA

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH IV CS
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH III CS
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL
CARRYING CONCEALED WEAPON
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY

Case Number

Offense Dt

Complainant

24CRS000049
24CRS431355
24CRS431355
24CRS431355
24CRS431355
24CRS431355
24CRS431355

24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427388
24CRS427396
24CRS427396
24CRS427396

24CRS476759
24CRS476759
24CRS476759
24CRS476759
24CRS476759
24CRS476759
24CRS476759
25CRS000015

10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024

12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

Page 10

MCGEE, R

MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH
MCGEE, RALPH

PEGRAM, SAMUEL
PEGRAM, SAMUEL
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Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

35. TOWLER, MARK , JASON
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

TRAFFICK IN METHAMPHETAMI 22CRS332100 10/31/2022 WEBSTER,JEFFREY, T VJT S2
TRAFFICK IN METHAMPHETAMI 22CRS332100 10/31/2022 WEBSTER, JEFFREY, T VJIT S2
CONSPIRE TRAFFIC METHAMPH 22CRS332100 10/31/2022 WEBSTER, JEFFREY,T 2?2  VJT S2
PWIMSD SCH I CS 22CRS332100 10/31/2022 WEBSTER, JEFFREY, T H VJT S2
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS 22CRS332100 10/31/2022 WEBSTER, JEFFREY,T I VJT S2
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 22CRS332100 10/31/2022 WEBSTER, JEFFREY, T 1 VJT 82
HABITUAL FELON 24CRS000383 10/31/2022 PEGRAM, S 2?2  VJT S2

36. VERNON, TILDA,SMITH
HOWIE, WHITSON

FOOD STAMP FRAUD (F) 24CRS263421 04/01/2023 BULLINS, DEP JORDAN G I VJT S1

37. WESTMORELAND, TIFFANY,MICHEL
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE 24CRS701555 06/14/2024 JAMES, RYAN Al VJT s1

38. WILLARD, LARRY,LEE
NICHOLS, DUSTIN

FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY SE 24CRS407149 09/11/2018 JOHNSON,D. Bl VJT S1
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C 24CRS407149 09/11/2018 JOHNSON,D. F VJT S1
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C 24CRS407149 09/11/2018 JOHNSON, D. F VJT S1

39. ZIGLAR,JAMES ,DONNELL, JR
DUNLAP, BRAD

DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV 24CRS701461 06/06/2024 YOUNG, ETHAN, R VJT S1

***END***
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